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General & Licensing
Questions for ELA:

VMwareArmy@carahsoft.com
1-833-ARMY-ELA
(1-833-276-9352)

VMware Cloud Foundation
(VCF) Components:

e vSphere Enterprise Plus

e vCenter Server Standard

e VSAN Enterprise

e NSX Enterprise Plus
(Networking Only)

e Aria Suite Term Enterprise

e Aria Ops for Networks
Enterprise

e HCX Enterprise
e SDDC Manager
e Tanzu Kubernetes Grid

vmware | carahsoft.

by Broadcom

Carahsoft’s VMware

Enterprise License
Agreement for the U.S. Army

Scope:

The Army Enterprise License Agreement (ELA) renews the U.S. Army
Enterprise’s VMware Install Base as a whole, which includes Army Commands,
Army Service Component Commands, Army National Guard, Army Reserve,
Headquarters Department of the Army (HQDA), Direct Reporting Units,
Program Executive Offices, Contractors purchasing on behalf of Army
Organizations with appropriate authorization, Joint and Coalition Forces where
the Army is Executive Agent. In addition to renewing the Army’s Install Base,
the Army is entitled to a discounted unit rate for new VCF Data Center and VCF

Edge licenses.

On-Demand and Virtual Instructor-Led Training:

e Approximately 40+ interactive on-demand and virtual instructor-led
training courses available through the “Learning@Broadcom” Training
Portal. Create your account here: https://support.broadcom.com/.

e Open to all Army soldiers, civilians & contractors. Using your army.mil or
mail.mil email account, the Army can leverage an unlimited number of

trainings.

e Contact Melissa Spurrier, Training Program Manager at
melissa.spurrier@broadcom.com for more information!

Contact Information
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Account Manager
Julia.Stucky@carahsoft.com

Mary Kate Allen
Account Manager
MaryKate.Allen@carahsoft.com

(571) 662-4576

Ethan Palmer
Pre-Sales Engineering Team Lead
Ethan.Palmer@carahsoft.com

703-230-7542

Lauren Mruk
Program Manager
Lauren.Mruk@carahsoft.com

(703) 230-7431

(571)-590-7348

Shannon Mach

Account Manager
Shannon.Mach@Carahsoft.com
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Steve Kachel
DoD Team Lead
Steven.Kachel@carahsoft.com
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